
2/12/2021

ROAD RAGE
Tire Cleaner

This heavy duty alkaline detergent is designed to clean both wheels and tires.  This product removes the 

toughest road soils and aides in the release of brake dust from wheels.  This specialized formula is ideal 

for self-serve applications with its fluorescent yellow foam and mint fragrance.  Simply apply to dirty tires 

and wheels and watch the dirt run!

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is strong and needs to be applied with care.  This formula is typically used in self-serve 

applications due to its yellow foam and mint fragrance.  It can be applied through a wand or scrub brush 

application.  Begin application at 48-60:1 (8-12 drops) for wand application under low pressure.  For 

scrub brush application begin dilution at 60-100:1 (6-10 drops).  Adjust air as necessary to create proper 

foam profile.  Using soft water will promote ideal cleaning capabilities.

FEATURES

• Brightens white walls and raised letters

• Removes brake dust deposits

• Biodegradable

• Foams well

5-gallon pails     Code: 10-90021-005

15-gallon drums Code: 10-90021-015

30-gallon drums Code: 10-90021-030

55-gallon drums Code: 10-90021-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  GREEN

SPECIFICATIONS

GREEN

MINT

13.8

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

101

76

61

51

43

38

34

30

28

25

1.26

1.68

2.11

2.53

2.95

3.37

3.79

4.21

4.63

5.05

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24


