# **ROAD RAGE**

**Tire Cleaner** 

#### **DESCRIPTION**

This heavy duty alkaline detergent is designed to clean both wheels and tires. This product removes the toughest road soils and aides in the release of brake dust from wheels. This specialized formula is ideal for self-serve applications with its fluorescent yellow foam and mint fragrance. Simply apply to dirty tires and wheels and watch the dirt run!

### **USAGE INSTRUCTIONS**

This product is strong and needs to be applied with care. This formula is typically used in self-serve applications due to its yellow foam and mint fragrance. It can be applied through a wand or scrub brush application. Begin application at 48-60:1 (8-12 drops) for wand application under low pressure. For scrub brush application begin dilution at 60-100:1 (6-10 drops). Adjust air as necessary to create proper foam profile. Using soft water will promote ideal cleaning capabilities.

## **FEATURES**

- Brightens white walls and raised letters
- Removes brake dust deposits
- Biodegradable
- Foams well

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

COLOR: GREEN FRAGRANCE: MINT FOAM: GREEN PH: 13.8

## **SIZES AVAILABLE**

5-gallon pails Code: 10-90021-005 15-gallon drums Code: 10-90021-015 30-gallon drums Code: 10-90021-030 55-gallon drums Code: 10-90021-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
6	1.26	101
8	1.68	76
10	2.11	61
12	2.53	51
14	2.95	43
16	3.37	38
18	3.79	34
20	4.21	30
22	4.63	28
24	5.05	25

